ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6062
INSTITUTION NAME: GARRISON ACADEMY JUNIOR CAMPUS GWA
CITY: GUJRANWALA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6062-IT-1-899  ZUMAR EMAN FAISAL IQBAL CHEEMA
6062-IT-1-900  MUHAMMAD MUNEEB RAJA MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
AFZAL
6062-IT-1-902  ZAHRA SYED SYED KASHIF ALI ZAIDI
6062-IT-1-903  HAREEM KAMRAN KAMRAN WALAYAT
6062-IT-1-904  TAJALLAH KAMRAN KAMRAN WALAYAT
6062-IT-1-905 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ~ MUHAMMAD BADAR MUNIR
BADAR
6062-IT-1-906  MALIK MUHAMMAD DAUD  MALIK MAJID ALI
6062-IT-1-907  MUHAMMAD DAUD YASEEN AKBAR CHEEMA
6062-IT-1-908  MUHAMMAD ANAS SANDHU MUHAMMAD SAJID AL
6062-IT-1-909  SHAZAR SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
BASHIR
6062-IT-1-910  EMAN AMIR AMIR 1JAZ CHATHA
6062-IT-1-911  HAMID ALI IMTIAZ ALI
6062-IT-1-912 AL MUBEEN MAZHAR IQBAL
6062-IT-1-913  ABDUL MANAN MUHAMMAD NADEEM
6062-IT-1-914  SARMAD MEHMOOD RANA KHALID MEHMOOD
6062-IT-1-915  VANIA HARREM KASHIF 1JAZ
6062-IT-1-916 M. BASIR ZAMAN SHEHZAD QAMAR-UL-ZAMAN
6062-IT-1-917  MUNTAHA FATIMA SIBTAIN ABID CHEEMA
6062-IT-1-918  ABDUL SALAM MAHMOOD AHMED
6062-IT-1-919  ABDUL HADI SAJAD MEHMOOD
6062-IT-1-921 M. ABDUL-UL-REHMAN KHALID RAOOF
6062-IT-1-922  AYRA AHMED M. AHMED ZAHEER
6062-IT-1-923  SAJAL REHMAN TOUSEEF-UR-REHMAN
6062-IT-1-924  RAEESA SAQIB SAQIB SOHAIL CHEEME
6062-IT-1-925  HAMDAN BIN NOMAN NOMAN AL
6062-IT-2-926  ABEEHA AMJAD AMJAD AL
6062-IT-2-927  JANNAT IRSHAD SHEIKH IRSHAD
6062-IT-2-928  MAHIRA IRSHAD SHEIKH IRSHAD
6062-IT-2-929  MUHAMMAD AZAAN AMJAD AMJAD HAMAYUN
6062-IT-2-931  MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH  ANSAR MEHMOOD
ANSAR
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

66.67%
48.33%

33.33%
41.67%
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ROLL NO
6062-1T-2-932

6062-1T-2-933
6062-1T-2-934
6062-IT-2-935
6062-1T-2-936
6062-IT-2-937
6062-1T-2-938
6062-IT-2-939
6062-IT-2-950

6062-1T-2-952
6062-1T-2-953

6062-IT-2-954
6062-IT-2-955
6062-IT-2-956
6062-IT-2-5384
6062-IT-3-957
6062-1T-3-958
6062-IT-3-959
6062-1T-3-960
6062-IT-3-961
6062-1T-3-962
6062-IT-3-963
6062-IT-3-964
6062-1T-3-965
6062-IT-3-966
6062-1T-3-967

6062-IT-3-968
6062-IT-3-969
6062-IT-3-970
6062-IT-3-972
6062-IT-3-973
6062-1T-3-974
6062-IT-3-975
6062-1T-3-976

6062-IT-4-978
6062-IT-4-979

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD GHILMAN
FAROOQ BIN ZAHID

HASHIM ALI

FATHER NAME
MIRZA ZAHID FAROOQ

SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSA CHEEMA AFZAAL AHMAD CHEEMA

HARMAIN SABAHAT
ABDUL MOEED CHEEMA
MARYAM IMRAN
ALIYAN NASIR

AYESHA BINT-E-SAUD
ABDUL MUTAL

DUA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDUR
REHMAN BADAR

SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI ZAHEER

AHMED MUSTAFA
ABEERA AMIJAD

ZARA 1JAZ KHAN
NOSHAIR SULTAN CH
MUHAMMAD ARSAL
ZAARA TAIMOOR
ABDUL AAHAD CHEEMA
IQRA RAFIQUE
MINAHIL AWAIS
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
FATIMA SHAHZADI
ANAS QURESHI

AYAN TARIQ
SHAHROME SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD ZARRAR
AJLAAL HAIDER
MARYAM FARYAL
UROOJ JAVED IQBAL
HAREEM HAMID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
AFRIDI

MARYAM FAROOQ
SOHA SALEH

MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI
IMRAN AKRAM CHEEMA
IMRAN ABBAS

NASIR ALI

SAUD AFRIDI

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
BASHIR

RANA SHAHID RIAZ
MUHAMMAD BADAR MUNIR

SHAHBAZ JOUNDA
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
AMIAD ALI

JAZ ALI KHAN

ASIF SULTAN CH
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AFZAL
SOHAIL TAIMOOR

IMRAN AKRAM CHEEMA
RAFIQUE AHMED
MUHAMMAD AWAIS DAR
KHURRAM TOUSEEF
UMAR HAYAT CHADDHAR
ZAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QAUDDAFI
QURESHI

KHAWAJA TARIQ MEHMOOD
SAJJAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
AFZAAL ASHRAF

CHUHDARY GHULAM HABIB
JAVED IQBAL

CH. HAMID NASIR SAHI
SAUD KHAN

ATIF FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD SALEH MEMON
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31
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%

60.00%
53.33%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
38.33%

61.67%
73.33%

73.33%
53.33%
48.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
58.67%
64.00%
62.67%
57.33%
57.33%
73.33%
62.67%
68.00%
68.00%

41.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
62.67%
68.00%
73.33%
58.67%

52.00%
62.67%
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ROLL NO

6062-IT-4-980
6062-IT-4-981
6062-IT-4-982
6062-IT-4-983
6062-1T-4-984

6062-IT-4-985

6062-IT-4-986
6062-IT-4-987
6062-1T-4-988
6062-IT-4-989
6062-1T-4-990
6062-IT-4-991
6062-1T-4-992
6062-IT-4-993
6062-1T-5-994

6062-1T-5-995

6062-1T-5-996
6062-IT-5-997
6062-IT-5-998
6062-IT-5-999
6062-1T-5-1000
6062-IT-5-1002
6062-IT-5-1003
6062-IT-5-1004
6062-IT-5-1005

6062-IT-6-1006

6062-IT-6-1007
6062-IT-6-1008
6062-IT-6-1009

6062-IT-7-1010
6062-IT-7-1011
6062-IT-7-1012
6062-1T-7-1013
6062-IT-7-1014

STUDENT NAME
ANAYA RAJ
DURR-E-NAJAF
TATHEER ZAHRA
ZAINAB ABDULLAH

RAI MUHAMMAD
UBAIDULLAH

SAHIL GHUMMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

HAIDER SULTAN
MUHAMMAD MOHI-UD-DIN
ABAID ULLAH

MALIK M. WALI MAJID
AMMAD ARIF

ZARQ ALAM

HASSAN ABDULLAH

FATIMA BINT-E-KHURRAM

AYZA YASEEN

ZAID ALI

MUHAMMAD MOOSA RANA
MAHAD BIN SAUD

SHABBIH ABBAS
MUHAMMAD EBAAD
ARMAN NASIR

SARIM TARIQ

MOMIN QADIR
MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ILYAS

MUHAMMAD AFFAN ARIF
ADYAAN AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD
ABULLAH MAIJID

RABIA AHMED
MUHAMMAD HADI
ABDUL NAFAY
SHAHEER SATTI
HUZAIFA BIN AlZAZ

FATHER NAME
RAJ WALI KHAN
AFZAAL ASHRAF
AFZAAL ASHRAF
SHAHBAZ
MUZAFFAR NAZAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZ
GHUMMAN

TALHA BIN AKRAM

ASIF SULTAN

JAWAD SALIM KHAN

SAQIB AFZAL

MALIK MAJID ALI

ABDUL JABBAR ARIF
SIKANDAR MAQBOOL ALAM
SAJJAD JOINDA

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD SALEH MEMON
RANA ABDULLA HAYEE

SAUD

AMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMIR RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD NASIR

TARIQ MEHMOOD
MEHMOOD QADIR BHADAL

MUHAMMAD QASIM
CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ABDUL JABBAR ARIF
WAQAR AHMED SHER
MALIK MAJID ALI

AHMED BILAL

ADIL MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD KHURRUM
RAJA SALEH IRFAN SATTI
AlIZAZ KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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43
43
43
59

28

47
63
51
31
43
39
44
47
38

42

62
38
42
34
62
70
38
30
42

42

42
38
59

30
38
30
27
28

%AGE
62.67%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
78.67%

37.33%

62.67%
84.00%
68.00%
41.33%
57.33%
52.00%
58.67%
62.67%
42.22%

46.67%

68.89%
42.22%
46.67%
37.78%
68.89%
77.78%
42.22%
33.33%
46.67%

46.67%

46.67%
42.22%
65.56%

33.33%
42.22%
33.33%
30.00%
31.11%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 100
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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